
ROUND 6 Saturday 19th November HILAC

8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30
Court 1 u11

Tarrington Tigers v
Good Shepherd

Umpires – K Bailey or
J Roll / Sophie Crawford

u11
College Seahorses v
Hamilton Nth Vixens

Umpires – Louise
Patterson / Ella Ractliffe

u11
College Dolphins v
St Mary’s Marvels

Umpires – Zahria Van Niekerk
/ Vanessa Slattery

Court 2 u13
St Mary’s Mystics v
Dunkeld Diamonds

Umpires – Leanne Jacobson
/ Sarah Alderman

u13
St Mary’s Magic v
Hamilton Nth Firebirds

Umpires – Annika
McArthur/ Mia Spong

u11
Hamilton Nth Gems v
Dunkeld Diamonds

Umpires – Karen Spong/
Georgia Trotter

Secondary Teams
Monivae Red  v
Monivae Yellow

Umpires – Melinda
Taylor / Maddox Ryan &
Suzie

Court 3 u13
Tarrington Turtles v
Gray St Sky Blue

Umpires –Michelle
McClure/ Stacey Stewart

Secondary Teams
Baimbridge 13s v
College Magpies 15s

Umpires – Siana
Jacobson / Tessa Ingham

Secondary Teams
Baimbridge 18s v
Monivae Blue

Umpires – Leanne Jacobson/
Keely Beaton

Secondary Teams
Baimbridge 15s v
Monivae Green

Umpires – Siana
Jacobson / Karen Spong

Court 4 Secondary Teams
College Gold 18s v
Baimbridge 15s

Umpires – Suse McClure /
Siana Jacobson

NET SET GO

u13
College Sharks v
Gray St Maroon

Umpires – Alana Brown /
Hannah Brook

u11
Gray St Navy v
Gray St White

Umpires – Leanne Jacobson
/ Belinda Carroll

ROUND 7 Saturday 26th November HILAC

8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30
Court 1 u11

St Mary’s Marvels v
Tarrington Tigers

Umpires – Vanessa Slattery
/ K Bailey or J Roll

u13
St Mary’s Mystics v
St Mary’s Magic

Umpires – Leanne
Jacobson / Annika
McArthur

u11
Gray St White v
College Dolphins

Umpires – Belinda Carroll/
Zahria Van Niekerk

Court 2 u11
Gray St Navy v
Hamilton Nth Gems

Umpires – Leanne Jacobson
/ Karen Spong

Secondary Teams
Baimbridge 13s v
Monivae Green

Umpires – Ella Ractliffe/
Karen Spong

Secondary Teams
Monivae Blue v
Baimbridge 15s

Umpires – Keely Beaton/
Siana Jacobson

Secondary Teams
Monivae Blue v
Monivae Red 13s

Umpires – Keely Beaton/
Melinda Taylor

Court 3 u11
College Seahorses v
Dunkeld Diamonds

Umpires – Louise Patterson/
Georgia Trotter

u13
Hamilton Nth Firebirds v
Dunkeld Diamonds

Umpires – Mia Spong/
Sarah Alderman

u13
College Sharks v
Tarrington Turtles

Umpires – Alana Brown/
Erin Penny

Secondary Teams
College Magpies 15s
v College Gold 18s

Umpires – Tessa Ingham
/ Suse McClure

Court 4 u11
Good Shepherd v
Hamilton Nth Vixens

Umpires – Sophie Crawford/
Ella Ractliffe

NET SET GO

U13
Gray St Sky Blue v
Gray St Maroon

Umpires – Stacey Stewart/
Hannah Brook

Secondary Teams
Monivae Yellow v
Baimbridge 18s

Umpires – Maddox Ryan
& Suzie / Leanne Jacobson



ROUND 8 Saturday 3rd December HILAC

8.30 9.30 10.30 11.30
Court 1 u13

Hamilton Nth Firebirds v
Gray St Sky Blue

Umpires - Mia Spong / Stacey
Stewart

u11
Dunkeld Diamonds v
St Marys Marvels

Umpires - Georgia Trotter
/ Vanessa Slattery

u13
Gray St Maroon v
Dunkeld Diamonds

Umpires - Hannah Brook
/Sarah Alderman

Court 2 u11
Gray St Navy v
Good Shepherd

Umpires - Leanne Jacobson/
Sophie Crawford

Secondary Teams
Monivae Green v
Monivae Blue

Umpires - Keely Beaton /
Karen Spong

Secondary Teams
Monivae Yellow v
College Gold

Umpires - Maddox Ryan
& Suzie /Suse McClure

Secondary Teams
College Magpies v
Baimbridge 15s

Umpires - Tessa Ingham/
Siana Jacobson

Court 3 u11
Hamilton Nth Gems v
College Seahorses

Umpires - Karen Spong/
Louise Patterson

Secondary Teams
Baimbridge 18s v
College Gold

Umpires - Leanne
Jacobson / Suse McClure

Secondary Teams
Monivae Red v
Baimbridge 13s

Umpires - Melinda
Taylor /Ella Ratcliffe

u13
St Mary’s Magic v
College Sharks

Umpires - Annika McArthur
/ Alana Brown

Court 4 u11
College Dolphins v
Hamilton Nth Vixens

Umpires - Zahria Van Niekirk/
Ella Ratcliffe

NET SET GO

u11
Gray St White v
Tarrington Tigers

Umpires - Belinda Carroll/
K Bailey or J Roll

u13
St Mary’s Mystics v
Tarrington Turtles

Umpires - Leanne Jacobson
/ Erin Penny


